P R O D U C T  S E L E C T I O N  D A T A
Ductable unit for suspended
ceiling or raised floor
Extra flat unit for better
integration in renovation or
new build projects
Optimised energy
consumption level

6 - LIST OF PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Feature name Digit no.
type key Value Description Compatibility
Filtration 17
- Without compulsory plenum or sleeve on the return
V G3
Condensate pan 18
P Plastic
A Aluminium Compulsory with electric heater
Fresh air 19
- Without
A DN125 spigot only
Only available with Large plenum
B Module MR DN125 15-50 m3/h
C Module MR DN125 50-100 m3/h
D Module MR DN125 100-125 m3/h
E DN 125 adapter for fresh air valve (must be
ordered separately)
Fresh air position 20
- Without
A On the return, hydraulic side
Only available with Large plenum
B On the return, opposite the hydraulics
C On the linear return
D On the supply air, opposite the hydraulics
F On the supply air, hydraulic side
Relay for electric
heater 21
- Without
R with relay Only for "electrics box" option
Electrical protection 22
- Without
F Fuse disconnect switch
C Circuit breaker
Air sensor 23
- Without
A Return sensor
only for Control = NTC or WTCB Supply air sensor
C Return air sensor & supply air sensor
Water temperature
sensor 24
- Without
A With water temperature sensor changeover sensor with four-way valve
Spigot protection 25
- Without
A Hose protection
Hose 26
- Without
F With hoses
Specific labelling 27
- Without specific labelling
A Individual specific labelling
B Specific labelling for the pallet
C Individual and pallet specific labelling
Application 28
C Suspended ceiling
F Raised floor
Key:
		 Basic configuration
15
7 - 42EP PERFORMANCE DATA
7.1 - Physical and electrical data at Eurovent conditions - 42EP - Size 0
With G3 filter - without plenum
42EP 2-Pipe 029 039
Fan speed 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
LS MS HS LS MS HS
Débit d’air m3/h 67 115 157 197 231 273 305 324 74 128 177 222 266 317 355 379
Operating pressure Pa 9 27 50 78 107 150 187 211 6 17 32 50 72 102 128 146